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Legenda:
R = néo obteve aprovacgéo

MOTORISTA VEICULOS LEVES
Nome

ANDERSON RIPPEL

ANDERSON RODRIGUES BASTOS
CREONE TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES
DIEGO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DIEINISON LEOCI SOUZA TEIXEIRA
JEFFERSON LUIZ DUARTE NUNES
JONES RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
JOSEMIR DIAS

LUCIANO FELIPE MENEZES

PAULO CESAR AUSANI

RAFAEL BORGES RODRIGUES
RICARDO VARELLA ALVES
RODRIGO PEREIRA FILHO

VINICIUS HABEKOST DA SILVEIRA PEREIRA

MOTORISTA VEICULOS PESADOS
Nome

ALESSANDRO MENDES PACHECO

ALOISIO ADOLFO PETRY

CASSIO ZINELI RAMAZZINI

CELONIR WORM

DJONI MAIQUEL HENCKES

EVANDRO DA SILVEIRA MARQUES
FERNANDO DA ROCHA LOPES DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME AFONSO KLAFKE

JEFFERSON EDUARDO DA ROSA

JOAO NICOLAU BARROS DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR
MARCELO ALESSANDRO STEIL

MARCIO ARAUJO ASSIS

MATHEUS MIGUEL SCHUCK

PAULO ROBERTO COSTA FILHO

RENATO DE ASSIS VIEIRA

RODRIGO LINHARES LINHARES

Realizagédo

Q
Objetiva
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Inscrigao
2297
2111

761
2147

298
1620
2146
2421
2698
2626
1949
1885
1222
1717

Inscrigao
2005
1247
1541

361
1422
1380
2444
1926
1548

580
2065
1860
1463
1230

499

294

OBJ
41,90
39,90
41,30
39,80
40,70
40,50
43,50
39,80
44,10
42,90
41,40
39,90
41,30
39,90

0OBJ
40,40
41,30
42,00
47,00
44,90
44,90
40,50
40,40
42,80
41,10
44,90
40,40
41,90
41,90
40,60
44,00

PV. PR
42,50
21,50
26,50
43,50
38,00
26,50
41,00
31,00
37,00
11,00
36,00

2,50
18,50
42,00

PV. PR
33,00
49,00
46,50
45,50
46,00
47,00
49,50
46,50
41,00
48,50
48,00
36,50
48,50
42,00
39,50
44,00

Resultado
84,40
61,40 R
67,80
83,30
78,70
67,00
84,50
70,80
81,10
53,90 R
77,40
42,40 R
59,80 R
81,90

Resultado
73,40
90,30
88,50
92,50
90,90
91,90
90,00
86,90
83,80
89,60
92,90
76,90
90,40
83,90
80,10
88,00
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